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Event Name Participant Status
Gym Closed Santa Clarita Christian School Active
Thu  12/11/2025  (All Day)
Gym
Gym Closed Santa Clarita Christian School Active
Fri  12/12/2025  (All Day)
Gym
All School Christmas Chapel Santa Clarita Christian School Active
Fri  12/12/2025  8:15 am - 9:15 am
Gym
Gym Closed Santa Clarita Christian School Active
Mon  12/15/2025  (All Day)
Gym
Gym Closed Santa Clarita Christian School Active
Tue  12/16/2025  (All Day)
Gym
Gym Closed Santa Clarita Christian School Active
Wed  12/17/2025  (All Day)
Gym
Gym Closed Santa Clarita Christian School Active
Thu  12/18/2025  (All Day)
Gym
Gym Closed Santa Clarita Christian School Active
Fri  12/19/2025  (All Day)
Gym
Smith Christmas Recital Santa Clarita Baptist Church Active
Sat  12/20/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Gym
Kitchen
Santa Clarita Baptist Church
Gym Closed Santa Clarita Christian School Active
Mon  12/22/2025  (All Day)
Gym
Gym Closed Santa Clarita Christian School Active
Tue  12/23/2025  (All Day)
Gym
Gym Closed Santa Clarita Christian School Active
Wed  12/24/2025  (All Day)
Gym
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Event Name Participant Status
Gym Closed Santa Clarita Christian School Active
Thu  12/25/2025  (All Day)
Gym
Gym Closed Santa Clarita Christian School Active
Fri  12/26/2025  (All Day)
Gym
HS Boys Basketball Practice Athletic Department

JV Boys Basketball
Varsity Boys Basketball
Santa Clarita Christian School

Active
Mon  12/29/2025  9:00 am - 11:00 am
Gym
Santa Clarita Christian School
HS Girls Basketball Practice Santa Clarita Christian School

Varsity Girls Basketball
Athletic Department

Cancelled
Mon  12/29/2025  10:00 am - 12:00 pm
Gym
Santa Clarita Christian School
JH Girls Volleyball Open Gym Athletic Department

JH Girls Volleyball
Santa Clarita Christian School

Active
Mon  12/29/2025  1:00 pm - 3:00 pm
Gym
Santa Clarita Christian School
JH Girls Volleyball Open Gym Athletic Department

JH Girls Volleyball
Santa Clarita Christian School

Active
Tue  12/30/2025  1:00 pm - 2:30 pm
Santa Clarita Christian School
Gym
HS Girls Basketball Practice Santa Clarita Christian School

Varsity Girls Basketball
Athletic Department

Active
Wed  12/31/2025  9:00 am - 11:00 am
Gym
Santa Clarita Christian School
HS Boys Basketball Practice Santa Clarita Christian School

JV Boys Basketball
Varsity Boys Basketball
Athletic Department

Active
Fri  01/02/2026  8:00 am - 10:00 am
Gym
Santa Clarita Christian School
JH Girls Volleyball Open Gym Athletic Department

JH Girls Volleyball
Santa Clarita Christian School

Active
Fri  01/02/2026  1:00 pm - 2:30 pm
Santa Clarita Christian School
Gym
All Employee Training Santa Clarita Christian School Active
Mon  01/05/2026  10:00 am - 12:00 pm
Gym
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Elementary Chapel 1st Grade

2nd Grade
3rd Grade
4th Grade
5th Grade
6th Grade
Kindergarten
Santa Clarita Christian School

Active
Wed  01/07/2026  8:15 am - 9:15 am
Gym

Secondary Chapel 10th Grade
11th Grade
12th Grade
7th Grade
8th Grade 
9th Grade
Santa Clarita Christian School

Active
Wed  01/07/2026  10:15 am - 11:15 am
Gym

Girls Basketball Media Day Santa Clarita Christian School
Varsity Girls Basketball
Athletic Department

Active
Wed  01/07/2026  2:45 pm - 3:00 pm
Gym
Santa Clarita Christian School
HS Girls Volleyball Open Gym Varsity Girls Volleyball

Santa Clarita Christian School
Cancelled

Sat  01/10/2026  9:00 am - 11:00 am
Gym
Johnson/Holdorff Studio Recital Private Usage

Santa Clarita Baptist Church
Active

Sat  01/10/2026  (9:00 am) 10:00 am - 12:00 pm (12:30 pm)
Gym
Gym Closed Santa Clarita Christian School Active
Mon  01/12/2026  (All Day)
Gym
Elementary Chapel 1st Grade

2nd Grade
3rd Grade
4th Grade
5th Grade
6th Grade
Kindergarten
Santa Clarita Christian School

Active
Wed  01/14/2026  8:15 am - 9:15 am
Gym
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Secondary Chapel 10th Grade

11th Grade
12th Grade
7th Grade
8th Grade 
9th Grade
Santa Clarita Christian School

Active
Wed  01/14/2026  10:15 am - 11:15 am
Gym

HS Girls Volleyball Open Gym Varsity Girls Volleyball
Santa Clarita Christian School

Active
Sat  01/17/2026  9:00 am - 11:00 am
Gym
Elementary Chapel 1st Grade

2nd Grade
3rd Grade
4th Grade
5th Grade
6th Grade
Kindergarten
Santa Clarita Christian School

Active
Wed  01/21/2026  8:15 am - 9:15 am
Gym

Secondary Chapel 10th Grade
11th Grade
12th Grade
7th Grade
8th Grade 
9th Grade
Santa Clarita Christian School

Active
Wed  01/21/2026  10:15 am - 11:15 am
Gym

HS Girls Volleyball Open Gym Varsity Girls Volleyball
Santa Clarita Christian School

Active
Sat  01/24/2026  9:00 am - 11:00 am
Gym
Elementary Chapel 1st Grade

2nd Grade
3rd Grade
4th Grade
5th Grade
6th Grade
Kindergarten
Santa Clarita Christian School

Active
Wed  01/28/2026  8:15 am - 9:15 am
Gym

HS Girls Volleyball Open Gym Varsity Girls Volleyball
Santa Clarita Christian School

Active
Sat  01/31/2026  9:00 am - 11:00 am  
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Location
Gym
Elementary Chapel 1st Grade

2nd Grade
3rd Grade
4th Grade
5th Grade
6th Grade
Kindergarten
Santa Clarita Christian School

Active
Wed  02/04/2026  8:15 am - 9:15 am
Gym

Secondary Chapel 10th Grade
11th Grade
12th Grade
7th Grade
8th Grade 
9th Grade
Santa Clarita Christian School

Active
Wed  02/04/2026  10:15 am - 11:15 am
Gym

Donuts with Dudes Santa Clarita Christian School Active
Fri  02/06/2026  7:30 am - 8:30 am
Santa Clarita Christian School
Gym
HS Girls Volleyball Open Gym Varsity Girls Volleyball

Santa Clarita Christian School
Active

Sat  02/07/2026  9:00 am - 11:00 am
Gym
Elementary Chapel 1st Grade

2nd Grade
3rd Grade
4th Grade
5th Grade
6th Grade
Kindergarten
Santa Clarita Christian School

Active
Wed  02/11/2026  8:15 am - 9:15 am
Gym

Secondary Chapel 10th Grade
11th Grade
12th Grade
7th Grade
8th Grade 
9th Grade
Santa Clarita Christian School

Active
Wed  02/11/2026  10:15 am - 11:15 am
Gym
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Event Name Participant Status
Gym Closed Santa Clarita Christian School Active
Fri  02/13/2026  (All Day)
Gym
Elementary Chapel 1st Grade

2nd Grade
3rd Grade
4th Grade
5th Grade
6th Grade
Kindergarten
Santa Clarita Christian School

Active
Wed  02/18/2026  8:15 am - 9:15 am
Gym

Secondary Chapel 10th Grade
11th Grade
12th Grade
7th Grade
8th Grade 
9th Grade
Santa Clarita Christian School

Active
Wed  02/18/2026  10:15 am - 11:15 am
Gym

HS Girls Volleyball Open Gym Varsity Girls Volleyball
Santa Clarita Christian School

Active
Sat  02/21/2026  9:00 am - 11:00 am
Gym
Elementary Chapel 1st Grade

2nd Grade
3rd Grade
4th Grade
5th Grade
6th Grade
Kindergarten
Santa Clarita Christian School

Active
Wed  02/25/2026  8:15 am - 9:15 am
Gym

Secondary Chapel 10th Grade
11th Grade
12th Grade
7th Grade
8th Grade 
9th Grade
Santa Clarita Christian School

Active
Wed  02/25/2026  10:15 am - 11:15 am
Gym

HS Girls Volleyball Open Gym Varsity Girls Volleyball
Santa Clarita Christian School

Active
Sat  02/28/2026  9:00 am - 11:00 am  
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Location
Gym


